
Greater Danbury USBC Association 
Final Prize Listing 

GDUSBC Queens And Princess' 2008 Tournament 
Sorted by Event, Division 

Princess' Handicap, Princess' Handicap, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 

Wildman, Janice A 
Sementilli, Linda M 
Muckerman, Laura M 
Boehner, Molly A 

 9
 24
 26
 19

 827
 816
 808
 753

$270.00
$135.00

$82.00
$50.00

Danbury, CT 
Woodbury, CT 
New Milford, CT 
New Milford, CT 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $537.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $537.00 

Queens Scratch, Queens Scratch, Scratch 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

 1 
 2 

Aleksandrowicz, Christine 
Fitzgerald, Monica 

 3
 7

 1,120
 1,095

$195.00
$129.00

New Milford, CT 
Bridgeport, CT 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $324.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $324.00 

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $861.00 
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