Greater Danbury USBC Association

Final Prize Listing

GDUSBC Queens And Princess' 2008 Tournament Sorted by Event, Division

Princess' Handicap, Princess' Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Wildman, Janice A	9	827	\$270.00	Danbury, CT
2	Sementilli, Linda M	24	816	\$135.00	Woodbury, CT
3	Muckerman, Laura M	26	808	\$82.00	New Milford, CT
4	Boehner, Molly A	19	753	\$50.00	New Milford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$537.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$537.00

Queens Scratch, Queens Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Aleksandrowicz, Christine	3	1,120	\$195.00	New Milford, CT
2	Fitzgerald, Monica	7	1,095	\$129.00	Bridgeport, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$324.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$324.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$861.00